

16SP.39012.1, DF16616.2170011, DF16616.2170012

TIP NO

0.000 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

DOCK REPLACEMENT & RIP RAP INSTALLATION

NC 211 SOUTHPORT FERRY DOCK REPLACEMENT & RIP RAP INSTALLATION

				CIVIL WORKS CONTRACTING LLC	INTERCOASTAL MARINE LLC	S. J. HAMILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				
				WILMINGTON, NC	CASTLE HAYNE, NC	CHARLESTON, SC				
STRUCTURE ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		58507.51		42627.58		150000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	4,500 CY	26.67	120015.00	22.75	102375.00	15.00	67500.00
0003	8021000000-N	SP	REMV EXIST STR ***** (BRIDGE# 090209)	Lump Sum		34317.81		108655.79		50000.00
0004	8322000000-E	SP	TREATED TIMBER PILES	1,482 LF	22.33	33093.06	48.03	71180.46	50.00	74100.00
0005	8608000000-E	876	RIP RAP II (2'-0")	1,325 TON	132.42	175456.50	85.00	112625.00	150.00	198750.00
0006	8622000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	1,220 SY	2.78	3391.60	3.15	3843.00	14.00	17080.00
0007	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) REPLACEMENT OF ELECTRICAL WIRING, COMPONENTS, AND LIGHTING	Lump Sum		82765.86		99123.11		112000.00
0008	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) TRANSITION RAMP PLATE ASSEMBLY	Lump Sum		4825.76		8938.07		12000.00
0009	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) TREATED TIMBER LIGHT POLES	50 LF	72.11	3605.50	163.58	8179.00	250.00	12500.00
0010	8869000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (MBF) TREATED TIMBER	17.36 MBF	9701.64	168420.47	7511.66	130402.42	18145.15	314999.80
0011	8889000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LB) HARDWARE	2,044 LB	8.77	17925.88	22.16	45295.04	16.00	32704.00
0012	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) DAVIT CRANE	2 EA	10502.49	21004.98	29585.87	59171.74	22000.00	44000.00
0013	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) GANGWAY	2 EA	4489.87	8979.74	13539.26	27078.52	16500.00	33000.00
0014	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) HEAVY STRAP TIE	32 EA	19.25	616.00	554.44	17742.08	750.00	24000.00
0015	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) JOIST CLEAT ASSEMBLY	84 EA	334.31	28082.04	182.32	15314.88	300.00	25200.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	761007.71	TOTAL	852551.69	TOTAL	1167833.80
STRUCTURE ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	761007.71	SUB-TOTAL	852551.69	SUB-TOTAL	1167833.80
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL						
CIVIL WORKS CONTRACTING LLC				1	761007.71					
INTERCOASTAL MARINE LLC				2	852551.69					
S. J. HAMILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC				3	1167833.80					